@HUSQ%& FE 450e/6 06 <2006><EU><2303F3>

EXHAUST SYSTEM

2877

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

7 81005007000 EXH. COLLECTOR L/S 450 CPL. 05 1.00
7 81505007100 EXH. COLLECTOR L/S 550 CPL. 05 1.00
7 82005007100 EXH. COLLECTOR L/S 650 CPL. 05 1.00
8 81005008000 EXH. COLLECTOR R/S 450 CPL. 05 1.00
8 81505008100 EXH. COLLECTOR R/S 550 CPL. 05 1.00
8 82005008100 EXH. COLLECTOR R/S 650 CPL. 05 1.00
12 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 1.00
16 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2.00
46 51010086000 SELF LOCKING NUT M 6 COPPER 2.00
48 50235033200 SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP 134 1.00
49 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00
50 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 1.00
52 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 1.00
59 80005059000 EXH.INT. TUBE CPL. HUSABERG 05 1.00




